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Other Resources

COMMUNITY PROGRAMS
2-1-1 Texas - Social service program directory

Dallas Area Rapid Transit (DART)
Applications for passes for rides with special needs
Scheduling pick-ups & fares

Medicaid Transport

Department of Assistive and Rehabilitative Services (DARS)
Workforce Development

Depression/Bipolar Support Alliance

Legal Aid of North Texas

Mental Health America of Greater Dallas

Mental lliness Court

National Alliance for the Mentally Ill (NAMI)

North Texas Food Bank - 120 West Main St #220, Dallas
Parkland Grief Counseling - English & Spanish

The Well (Mental Health Clubhouse) - 125 Sunset Ave, Dallas

Phone

211

214-515-7272
214-979-1111

855-9873255

800-628-5115

800-939-6631

817-654-7100

214-748-1234

214-871-2420

214-653-7485

214-341-7133

214-330-1396

214-590-8515

214-942-8601
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