



COMMUNITY PROGRAMS	Phone
2-1-1 Texas - Social service program directory	211
Dallas Area Rapid Transit (DART) Applications for passes for rides with special needs Scheduling pick-ups & fares	214-515-7272 214-979-1111
Medicaid Transport	855-9873255
Department of Assistive and Rehabilitative Services (DARS)	800-628-5115
Workforce Development	800-939-6631
Depression/Bipolar Support Alliance	817-654-7100
Legal Aid of North Texas	214-748-1234
Mental Health America of Greater Dallas	214-871-2420
Mental Illness Court	214-653-7485
National Alliance for the Mentally III (NAMI)	214-341-7133
North Texas Food Bank - 120 West Main St #220, Dallas	214-330-1396
Parkland Grief Counseling - English & Spanish	214-590-8515
The Well (Mental Health Clubhouse) - 125 Sunset Ave, Dallas	214-942-8601